

City of Carson



We need your help!

We are looking for Homegrown Heroes in the City of Carson and we need your help. Please help us locate our most compassionate, gracious, and selfless citizens by nominating someone you believe has made a difference in our city. You may nominate anyone of any age, from the young girl who became a doctor, to the young man who returned to Carson to coach at his alma mater, to the celebrity, musician, advocate, etc.

A randomized panel will review all submissions and will choose those to be honored at the City of Carson's 55th Anniversary Street Fair on Saturday, July 29, 2023.

Please complete the form below by **Thursday**, **July 13**, **2023**, and keep an eye out for updates, voting opportunities and results. **Email** the completed form to etinnie@carsonca.gov OR mcarter@carsonca.gov

NOTE: Nominee shall not be a city employee, nor a sitting, elected or appointed official.

Homegrown Hero Award

Awarded to an individual who has improved the Carson community though their work, volunteer efforts, or service. The Homegrown Hero recipient has gone above and beyond and demonstrated either a heroic action, humanitarian effort, or significant compassion for our residents. The Homegrown Hero is someone who has had a positive and direct impact on the citizens of Carson, making their lives better.

Nominee			
Name:		Position/Title:	
Phone:	Email:		
Submitted by			
Name:			
Phone:	Email:		
Describe why you are nominating the	nis person / how this person has ma	ade a positive impact in Carson	
9			